
Pacific Light Foundation
PLEASE SEE NOTICE & DISCLAIMER BELOW 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2013 & 2014

Directors Alexander Salas-Sanchez X X X X X

Karim Mayan X X X X X

Andrew H L Gay X X X X X X X

Ceren Caner X X X

Bryan Smith X X X

Sheila Britton X X

Assets & 
Liabilities

Total assets $0 $0 $0 $193,020 $2,209,278

Cash, bank accounts & short-term investments $231,133

Land and buildings in Canada

Other capital assets in Canada $175,938 $1,933,101

Accumulated amortization of capital assets

Amount NOT used in charitable programs

Amounts receivable from all others $17,082 $45,044

Long-term investments

Total liabilities

Amounts owing to non-arms length parties

Revenue Total revenue $0 $0 $0 $295,036 $4,706,014 $5,001,050

Tax-receipted gifts $0

Gifts from other registered charities $294,971 $4,668,812 $4,963,783

Interest and investment income $37,202 $37,202

Other revenue $65 $65

Expenditures Total Expenditures $0 $0 $0 $102,016 $2,689,755 $2,791,771

Professional and consulting fees $14,179 $1,885 $16,064

Interest and bank charges $33 $33

Amortization of capitalized assets $87,837 $87,837 $175,674

Gifts to Qualified Donees $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,600,000 $2,600,000

Summary Charitable Programs $0

Management & Administration $102,016 $89,755 $191,771

Property not 
used in 
charitable 
activity

The 24 months before fiscal period beginning n/a $87,969 $87,969

The 24 months before fiscal period end $87,969 $247,586 $335,555

Grants to 
Pacific Light 
Foundation

Hope Springs Eternal Foundation $131,750

$5,584,030

Chimp Foundation $148,220 $189,060

Theanon Foundation $1,515,000

QUC Residents Housing Foundation $1,100,000

Timothy Foundation $300,000

Seacrest Foundation $400,000

Real Champions Foundation $1,800,000

Gifts from 
Pacific Light 
Foundation

Chimp Foundation $2,600,000 $2,600,000

Designation: Public Foundation.  Registration Date: 2008-08-26. Date of voluntary revocation: 2015-02-28.  Registration #: 845363498 RR0001.

Address: 1500 West Georgia Street Suite 1250 Box 62, Vancouver B.C.
NOTE: Real Champions Foundation was previously named Nous Sommes Prets Foundation.
NOTE: The fiscal year for Real Champions Foundation ended February 28, 2015. Effective that same day, the charitable status of Pacific Light Foundation was revoked. Real 
Champions Foundation voluntarily revoked its charitable status three months later, as of May 23, 2015. In its final year, Real Champions Foundation had total expenditures of      
$2 million ($2,070,331) of which $1.8 million was granted to Pacific Light Foundation.

NOTICE & DISCLAIMER: This spreadsheet was prepared by Vivian Krause in order to obtain a rough overview of the finances of this organization.  
The information in this spreadsheet was derived by compiling tax data that is available to the public at the web-site of the Canada Revenue 
Agency: https://www.canada.ca/en/revenue-agency/services/charities-giving/charities-listings.html.  This spreadsheet was prepared by 
copying and pasting figures from on-line tax returns. All data was double-entered and cross-checked for errors in order to reduce the risk of error 
in data entry. Nevertheless, there may be errors in this spreadsheet. As such, users of this information are advised to consult the original tax 
returns posted on-line by the CRA in order to ensure the accuracy and currency of all information. While this information is believed to be 
accurate, it is not guaranteed to be so. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice, and may become out-dated and 
may or may not be updated.

Last updated: February 20, 2020.

@FairQuestions

https://www.canada.ca/en/revenue-agency/services/charities-giving/charities-listings.html

